
LAGO CHACABUCO TORNEO COPA CARLOS CHICHARRO
03/12/2011 - 03/12/2011

Paqe 1
05/12/2011-04:18p.m.

Under 10 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
Homologation: Ranking Lis!

Name Country Categ. Round 1
Giorgis Tobias ARG •••• -10M 3040

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
Homologation: Ranking Lis!

Name
1
2
3
4

Gonzalez Valentina
De Osma Alejandra
Naser Macarena
GislerTerhi

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Name
1
2
3

Giorgis Ignacio
Duhalde E. Raul
Lehuede Tomas

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
Homologation: Ranking Lis!

Name
1
2

Naser H. Nicole
Naser Fernanda

Open Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Round 1
4250
2530
1040
860

Round 1
2900
970
410

Round 1
3030
2880

Name
Gonzalez E. Valentina

Country Categ. Round 1
CHI~~O~p-e~F~------47.2~5~0----------------------------

Open Men Tricks Round 1 Results
Homologation: Ranking Lis!

Name Country Categ. Round 1
1 Ritter Emile CHI"OpeM 4690
2 Giorgis. Tobias ARG •• OpeM 3460
3 Giorgis. Ignacio ARG=opeM 3110
4 Chicharro Diego CHI Ope M 2620

Over 45 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
Homologation: Ranking Lis!

Name
Ritter Robert

ChiefJudge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator
Rodriga Miranda

Round 1
2810

Scorer
Maritza Concha



LAGO CHACABUCO TORN Ea COPA CARLOS CHICHARRO
03/12/2011 - 03/12/2011

Under 10 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologation: Ranking Lis!

Name Country Categ. Round 1
Giorgis Tobias ARG •••• -10M 2.00/49

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
Homoloqation: Ranking Lis!

Name Round 1
1 Gonzalez Valentina 3.00/52
2 De Osma Alejandra 0.50/52
3 Naser Macarena 0.00/46
4 Gisler Terhi 1.50/40

Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Name Count Round 1
1 Debarbieri Angelo CHI 1.00/55/14.25
2 Giorgis Ignacio ARG 5.00/55/16.00
3 Almuna M. Alberto CHI 4.00/55/18.25
3 Duhalde E. Raul CHI 4.00/55/18.25
5 Cibie Vicente CHI 1.50/46
6 Debarbieri Renato CHI 6.00/34
7 Lehuede Tomas CHI 3.00/34

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Name Country Categ. Round 1
1 Naser H. Nicole CHI -17 F 0.00/55/13.00
2 Naser Fernanda CHI -17 F 4.00/55/14.25

Open Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Name Round 1
Gonzalez E. Valentina 2.00/55/13.00

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Name Count Cate. Round 1
1 Guzman Rodolfo CHI OpeM 2.00/58/10.75
2 Chicharro Diego CHI OpeM 3.50/58/11.25
3 Gonzalez Diego CHI OpeM 2.50/58/11 .25
4 Castro Pablo CHI OpeM 5.00/58/12.00
5 Castro Francisco CHI OpeM 3.50/58/12.00
6 Chicharro Mateo CHI OpeM 2.00/58/12.00
7 Naser Sebastian CHI OpeM 1.50/58/12.00
8 Ritter Emile CHI OpeM 0.50/58/12.00
9 Gana Luis CHI OpeM 3.50/58/13.00

10 Eguiguren Gonzalo CHI OpeM 4.50/58/14.25
11 Baldi G. Martin CHI OpeM 3.00/58/14.25
12 Chicharro Samuel CHI OpeM 1.50/58/14.25
13 Ahuile Daniel CHI OpeM 3.50/58/16.00
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LAGO CHACABUCO TORNEO COPA CARLOS CHICHARRO
03/12/2011 - 03/12/2011

Name Count
13
15
15
17
18
19
20

Lagarreta Patricio
Arrivillaga Martin
Fernandez Andreu
Chicharro Alvaro
Sandoval Felipe
Fernandez B Arnau
Rivera Jose Manuel

CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologation: Ranking Lis!

Name
1
2

Gallardo Maria Paz
Desgroux Graciela

Over 45 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Name Count
1
2
3
4
4
4
7
8
9
9

11
12
13
14

Rosenberg Ruben
Duhalde Raul
Weinstein Sergio
Balbi Martin
Bar Christian
Kitzing S. Alejandro
Cibie Cristian
Giorgis German
Meier Lothar
Ritter Robert
Fuenzalida May Javier
Puvogel Robert
Schunemann Jan
Gana Luis Eugenio

Categ.
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI

ARG
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI

45+ M
45+ M
45+ M
45+ M
45+ M
45+ M
45+ M

• 45+ M
45+ M
45+ M
45+ M
45+ M
45+ M
45+ M

30% Bonus Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Name
1
2
3
4
5
6

Chicharro Maria Jesus
Chicharro Antonia
Baldi Luz Maria
Chicharro Isidora
Chicharro Paloma
Aguirre Maria Victoria

30% Bonus Men Slalom Round 1 Results
Homologa!ion: Ranking Lis!

Name
1
2
3
4
5

Farias Sebastian
Exss Eduardo
Edwards D. Juan Eduardo
Garces Jaime
Raab Matias

ChiefJudge
Waldo Miranda

Homologator
Rodrigo Miranda

Round 1
3.50/58/16.00
3.00/58/16.00
3.00/58/16.00
2.50/58/16.00
2.50/58/18.25
3.50/55/18.25

5.00/52

Round 1
1.50/55/18.25

4.00/52

Round 1
5.00/55/11.25
5.50/55/12.00
4.50/55/12.00
2.50/55/12.00
2.50/55/12.00
2.50/55/12.00
4.50/55/13.00
3.50/55/13.00
3.50/55/14.25
3.50/55/14.25
0.00/55/14.25
5.00/55/18.25
4.00/55/18.25
2.00/55/18.25

Round 1
5.00/52
2.50/52
5.00/49
2.00/46
3.00/43
3.00/40

Round 1
5.00/52
3.50/52
1.50/52
4.00/49
3.50/49
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Scorer
Maritza Concha


